

# JLM Manufacturing

7/22/2015

**JLM PRODUCT #:** 207903

**PRODUCT NAME:** MILK CHOCOLATE RAISINS

**UPC:** 760208110887

**WEIGHT:** 13 oz (367.9 g)

**ALLERGEN STATEMENT:** CONTAINS: MILK, SOY

**COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:** USA

**SHELF LIFE:** 365 Days

**OU KOSHER:** Dairy

**INGREDIENTS:** Raisins, Sugar, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Whole Milk Powder, Lactose, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Vanillin (An Artificial Flavor)], Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder, Nonfat Milk Powder, Gum Arabic, Confectioner's Glaze, Corn Syrup, Vanillin ( AnArtificial Flavor). May Contain an Occasional Grape Stem.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		
SERVING SIZE	1.4oz(40g)	
SERVINGS PER PACKAGE	about 9	
CALORIES	190	
CALORIES FROM FAT	90	
TOTAL FAT	10g	15%
SATURATED FAT	8g	40%
TRANS FAT	0g	
CHOLESTEROL	0mg	0%
SODIUM	10mg	0%
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATES	26g	9%
FIBER	1g	4%
SUGARS	19g	
PROTEIN	4g	
VITAMIN A		0%
VITAMIN C		0%
IRON		2%
CALCIUM		2%

\*PERCENT DAILY VALUES ARE BASED ON A 2,000 CALORIE DIET.

